VYSLEDKOVA LISTINA

Druh soutéze:
Poradatel:
Disciplina:

Por. PFijmeni a jméno

Matys Pavel
Krejci Vojtéch
Sedivy Petr
Dufek Zdenék
Siman Karel
Pavel Vitézslav
Volf Jifi

Dvorak Michal
Hruska Stanislav
Paclik Jifi
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1 Siman Karel
2 Volf Jifi

Matys Pavel
Siman Karel
Mels lvan
Skarka Drahomir
Volf Jifi

Kadlec FrantiSek
Lunacek Oldrich

NO AR WN-

1 Iylelé lvan
2 Skarka Drahomir

HI. rozhodgi:
FrantiSek Daniel A 0055

Hruskova Stanislava

Oblastni pistolova liga

AVZO Kosetice p.s.

VP, SP 30, VP, SP 30+30

Rok Prislusnost
naroz.

VP 30

1978 Hybralec

1989 AVZO Kosetice
1973 AVZO KosSetice
1991 AVZO KosSetice
1986 AVZO KosSetice
1984 AVZO KoSetice
1949 AVZO KosSetice
1993 AVZO KosSetice
1982 AVZO KosSetice
1983 AVZO Kosetice
1987 Horovice

VP 30+30

1986 AVZO KosSetice
1949 AVZO KosSetice

SP 30

1978 Hybralec

1986 AVZO KosSetice
1944 AVZO KosSetice
1989 Trebic

1949 AVZO KosSetice
1947 Trest

1948 AVZO Obratan

SP 30+30

1944 AVZO KosSetice
1989 Trebic

Datum:

85 90 89
82 81 78
75 80 71
62 79 72
80 65 66
74 64 66
50 59 67
44 58 67
48 61 55
51 51 57
31 35 70
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1. kolo

14.6.2020
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80 65 66 53 57 61
50 59 67 32 57 61

93 93 96
72 84 82
75 68 64
64 75 66
68 61 65
57 36 68
29 40 48
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75 68 64 58 48 42

64 75 66 35 51

Poradatel:
AVZO KOSETICE p.s.

64

Celkem

264
241
226
213
21
204
176
169
164
159
136

382
326

282
238
207
205
194
161
117

355
355



